

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस ग्राम  
पुस्तक में कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ना है जो  
कि माधवस्य मिश्रान लालगढ़ लेलफिर  
मिथों तक पथ निर्माण कार्य की प्रगति  
दिखाता है।

सहायक अभियंता: श्री योगेश्वर प्रसाद  
(सर्वेक्षक का नाम:- श्री सुभाष भट्टाचार्य, पं. वि.)

दिनांक 7  
कार्यपालक अभियंता  
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग  
कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज

13/5/2020

Re-issue to Jayprakash Ram,  
JE, Champate.

2 D D  
Champate

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

चनपाटिया

SUB-DIVISION

## Measurement Book

No. 1215

Name of Officer

2020-21

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

3rd on APC BKH

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/w - const. of road from mission hq. house to Sabar Miyar Agency. N/15 m/s subhadra mege build Int. Ltd. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agg. NO - 23/2021                                                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of commencement - 30.4.2020                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of comp - 29.4.2021                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Encl - 05.10.2020                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10) P/V. laying & spreading 120 mm B-3 do - all comp                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |

$30 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 1.69$   
 $1 \times 6 \times 7.25 \times 0.025 = 2.49$   
 $55.56$   
 $54.82$

05/10/2020  
 DE

# Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 19

| Particulars                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1) Const. of reference & working Bench mark   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do do all comp                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| QVTMB P(13) = 1.131 km                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 10265.34/km                              |                               |    |    |    | RS 11600.00      |
| 2) Const. of reference pillar do all          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| QVTMB P(13) = 1.13 km                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 10459.72/km                              |                               |    |    |    | RS 11820.00      |
| 3) clearing & grubbing road land do all       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| QVTMB P(13) = 0.339 Hect                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 51133.76/Hect                            |                               |    |    |    | RS 17334.00      |
| 4) Const. of Embankment for 100mm road do all |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| QVTMB P(14) = 373.50 m <sup>3</sup>           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 174.94/m <sup>3</sup>                    |                               |    |    |    | RS 65340.00      |
| 5) Const. of Embankment for 100mm road do all |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| QVTMB P(14) = 871.50 m <sup>3</sup>           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 58.80/m <sup>3</sup>                     |                               |    |    |    | RS 51157.00      |
| 6) E/W in excavation for found do all         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| QVTMB P(14) = 31.64 m <sup>3</sup>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 269.32/m <sup>3</sup>                    |                               |    |    |    | RS 8521.00       |

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|------------------|
|                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. |                  |
| 7<br>32) sand filling in<br>found — do — all            |                               |    |    |                  |
| QVTMBP(14) = 2.78 m <sup>3</sup>                        |                               |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 400.59/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 1114.00                 |                               |    |    |                  |
| 8<br>34) P/V PCC m/s grade<br>in concrete — do — all    |                               |    |    |                  |
| QVTMBP (14) = 1.80 m <sup>3</sup>                       |                               |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 5868.87/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 10564.00               |                               |    |    |                  |
| 9<br>43) S/P/P Hysd bars<br>— do — all comp             |                               |    |    |                  |
| QVTMBP(14) = 2.029152 MT                                |                               |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 45902.23/MT — RS 93143.00                          |                               |    |    |                  |
| 10<br>39) P/V PCC m25 grade concrete<br>— do — all comp |                               |    |    |                  |
| QVTMBP(15) = 29.28 m <sup>3</sup>                       |                               |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 7360.82/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 215525.00              |                               |    |    |                  |
| 11<br>40) Back filling behind<br>Abut — do — all        |                               |    |    |                  |
| QVTMBP(15) = 14.40 m <sup>3</sup>                       |                               |    |    |                  |
| @ RS 2725.99/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 39254.00               |                               |    |    |                  |
| 12<br>41) P/V work hole in PCC<br>work — do — all       |                               |    |    |                  |

| Particulars                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                      | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----------------------|------------------|
|                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                   |                  |
| 13) Excavation for road            |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| way in soil do all                 |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| QVTMBP (15) = 104.43m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| @ RS 24.16/m <sup>3</sup>          |                               |    |    | RS 7745.00           |                  |
| 14) Const. of BSB grade I          |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| do all comp                        |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| QVTMBP (15) = 498.36m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| @ RS 2854.00/m <sup>3</sup>        |                               |    |    | RS 1422329.00        |                  |
| 15) Plv & laying mmbx              |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| sign board do all                  |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| QVTMBP (15) = 2m <sup>3</sup>      |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| @ RS 11439.36/each                 |                               |    |    | RS 22879.00          |                  |
| Plv laying WDM G-7                 |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| do all comp                        |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| QVTMBP (15) = 254.82m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |                      |                  |
| @ RS 3555.19/m <sup>3</sup>        |                               |    |    | RS 905934.00         |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | RS 908564.00         |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 28.85921 = 288855.00 |                  |
| Add 12.00 JT                       | (+)                           |    |    | 346310.00            |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 346626.00            |                  |
| Add 1-1. L-ew                      | (+)                           |    |    | 98859.00             |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 20005.00             |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 326406.00            |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 326100.00            |                  |
| less 0.02% bkn                     | (-)                           |    |    | 652.00               |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 3263410.00           |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 3260438.00           |                  |
| less previous payment              | (-)                           |    |    | 978174.00            |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 1523603.00           |                  |
| M-1                                |                               |    |    | 2285236.00           |                  |
|                                    |                               |    |    | 1686835.00           |                  |